

ASX Announcement

7 September 2017

APN Outdoor finalises \$200 million debt facility

APN Outdoor Group Limited (ASX: APO) is pleased to announce that it has successfully finalised its new \$200 million Syndicated Finance Facility (Facility).

This Facility is provided by Commonwealth Bank of Australia, Westpac Banking Corporation and Bank of China Limited and comprises a \$125 million three year tranche and a \$75 million five year tranche.

At 7 September 2017, available headroom under the new Facility including cash is approximately \$79 million.

-Ends

For more information

Investors

Ronn Bechler +61 400 009 774

Media

Georgie Morrell +61 438 008 383

APN Outdoor Group Limited is a publicly listed company on the Australian Stock Exchange. As the most progressive leaders in Outdoor advertising across Australia and New Zealand, APN Outdoor boasts 36,000 high-impact sites in attention-grabbing locations. APN Outdoor is committed to driving the Outdoor industry forward and is constantly investing in research, innovation and cutting-edge digital developments to produce improved results for its advertisers.